
SP #1 - 3PM SAT MAY 3 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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X

B
R
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mindy Len Cody 6.5 M BL/GR 25 2 25 10 25 10 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr. 5 M APBT/GSD24 7 24 2 24 7 Ultimate 2

Megan Underwood Jäger 3 M PUDL 19 8 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 3

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD-M 21 9 22 22 Master 4

Ann Brashears Benny 2.5 M CBR 21 5 21 5 21 5 Master 5

Marie Moy Bubba 6 M CL 19 2 21 4 21 4 Master 6

Autumn Trainor Karizma 4 F KELP/AUS/x18 4 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 7

Kathy Bauer Mecke Honor 3 M WH/x 17 10 19 19 Sr. Elite 8

Kathy Case Twiggy 5 F CBR 18 4 17 5 18 4 Sr. Elite 9

Ray Smitherman Gator 10 F BL 17 10 16 8 17 10 Sr. Elite 10

Cathi Wilcox Flash 8 M BSD-M 17 8 16 5 17 8 Sr. Elite 11

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2 F RT 16 2 16 6 16 6 Senior 12

Lori Leonhardt Dexie 9 F CAT 13 2 16 2 16 2 Senior 13

Ryan Lawrence Beaux 8m M CL 10 10 14 10 14 10 Junior 14

Kathy Pierce Dusty 18m M ESS 11 2 14 8 14 8 Junior 15

Kathy Pierce Taz 4.5 ESS 13 3 14 5 14 5 Junior 16

Megan Underwood Jack 9 M WCP/x 12 2 12 8 12 8 Junior 17

Theresa Brantly Twitch 1.5 M BC 10 2 11 10 11 10 Junior 18

Jessica Gajewski Ellie 1 F CL/PIT 11 2 11 7 11 7 Junior 19

Jim & Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT 8 4 10 4 10 4 Junior 20

Lindsay Meixner Maddie F APBT 7 8 8 3 8 3 Novice 21

Theresa Brantly Dallas 5 M MIN-AUS 8 2 7 2 8 2 Novice 22

Heather Gulden Buffy 4 F TERV 4 2 4 2 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 5PM SAT MAY 3 SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
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X
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr. 5 M APBT/GSD 25 7 25 2 25 7 Ultimate 1

Ann Brashears Benny 2.5 M CBR 21 4 21 10 21 10 Master 2

Marie Moy Bubba 6 M CL 21 8 21 8 21 8 Master 3

Cathi Wilcox Nash 7 M BSD-M 19 8 21 8 21 8 Master 4

Kathy Bauer Mecke Honor 3 M WH/x 18 8 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 5

Megan Underwood Jäger 3 M PUDL 12 2 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Autumn Trainor Karizma 4 F KELP/AUS/x18 10 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 7

Kathy Pierce Dusty 18m M ESS 18 5 17 3 18 5 Sr. Elite 8

Ray Smitherman Gator 10 F BL 17 7 16 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 9

Kathy Pierce Taz 4.5 ESS 11 5 17 5 17 5 Senior 10

Kathy Case Twiggy 5 F CBR 15 5 17 2 17 2 Senior 11

Sherri Fuentes Lady 2 F RT 10 8 14 11 14 11 Junior 12

Mindy Len Sophia 5.5 F BOX 12 8 14 8 14 8 Junior 13

Lori Leonhardt Dexie 9 F CAT 13 5 14 5 14 5 Junior 14

Megan Underwood Jack 9 M WCP/x 11 4 13 3 13 3 Junior 15

Jessica Gajewski Ellie 1 F CL/PIT 11 5 11 8 11 8 Junior 16

Theresa Brantly Twitch 1.5 M BC 9 2 10 8 10 8 Junior 17

Jim & Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT 9 4 9 7 9 7 Novice 18

Theresa Brantly Dallas 5 M MIN-AUS 7 4 8 2 8 2 Novice 19

Kathy Pierce Fire 18m F ESS 8 2 7 7 8 2 Novice 19

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT SAT MAY 3   SUWANEE WOOFSTOCK
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG

S
TA

R
T 8' 9' 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21' 22' 23' 24' 25'

B
ES
T PLACE

Mindy Len Cody 17 x ox ox oo 22 1

Megan Underwood Jäger 17 x ox x ox ox oo 21 2

Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra 17 x x x x x ox 20 3

Cathi Wilcox Nash 17 x x x ox oo 20

Maureen Carter Tally 15 ox x ox ox oo 18

Theresa Brantly The Zen Master 16 ox x ox oo 18

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr. 17 x oo 17

Sherri Fuentes Lady 16 x oo 16

Cathi Wilcox Flash 14 x oo 14

Megan Underwood Jack 14 x oo 14

Kathy Bauer Mecke Honor 8 x ox x x oo 11

Jim & Lynn Caswell Marina 8 xo oo 8



FINALS
NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Kathy Pierce Fire 18m F ESS Alpharetta GA 8 2 6 10 Novice 1

Theresa Brantly Dallas 5 M MIN-AUS Atlanta GA 7 2 6 2 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jessica Gajewski Ellie 1 F CL/PIT Sugar Hill GA 11 6 11 10 Junior 1

Theresa Brantly Twitch 1.5 M BC Atlanta GA 10 5 11 8 Junior 2

Megan Underwood Jack 9 M WCP/x Gainesville GA 8 10 11 8 Junior 2

Mindy Len Sophia 5.5 F BOX Atlanta MD 9 2 10 Junior 4

Jim & Lynn Caswell Marina 2.5 F SBT Grayson GA 7 7 9 10 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Sherri Fuentes Lady 2 F RT Cumming GA 14 5 16 4 Senior 1

Lori Leonhardt Dexie 9 F CAT Columbus GA 11 5 12 2 Junior 2

Kathy Pierce Taz 4.5 ESS Alpharetta GA 7 10 8 9 Novice 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Kathy Bauer Mecke Honor 3 M WH/x Douglasville GA 19 3 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Autumn Trainor Karizma 4 F KELP/AUS/xGrayson GA 18 8 19 4 Sr. Elite 2

Ray Smitherman Gator 10 F BL Calhoun GA 18 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Kathy Pierce Dusty 18m M ESS Alpharetta GA 17 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 4

Kathy Case Twiggy 5 F CBR Pisgah Forest NC 16 8 10 8 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ann Brashears Benny 2.5 M CBR Roswell GA 21 8 19 10 Master 1

Marie Moy Bubba 6 M CL Rome GA 20 2 21 4 Master 2

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Megan Underwood Jäger 3 M PUDL Gainesville GA 17 10 21 10 Master 1

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Mindy Len Cody 6.5 M BL/GR Atlanta MD 25 10 24 4 Ultimate 1

Heather Gulden Nathan Jr. 5 M APBT/GSD Clarkston GA 25 4 25 7 Ultimate 2
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